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Savignano Round 2 SidebySide - Gara 1 UTV 2
Sorted by Position 17/04/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Po. 1 - #5 GIANINI A. - Polaris

1 01:48.351 12:44:28.578
2 01:47.623 12:46:16.201
3 01:47.789 12:48:03.990
4 01:46.656 12:49:50.646
5 01:46.873 12:51:37.519
6 01:47.854 12:53:25.373
7 01:50.878 12:55:16.251
8 01:49.011 12:57:05.262

Po. 2 - # 458 SCOLLO I. - Polaris

1 01:53.717 12:44:43.920
2 01:51.726 12:46:35.646
8 01:53.225 12:48:28.871
4 01:51.567 12:50:20.438
5 01:50.346 12:52:10.784
6 01:52.935 12:54:03.719
7 01:55.042 12:55:58.761
8 02:01.765 12:58:00.526

Po. 3 - # 246 ALGAROTTI N. - Can Am

1 01:50.881 12:44:35.800
2 01:48.679 12:46:24.479
8 01:47.961 12:48:12.440
4 01:47.634 12:50:00.074
5 02:05.023 12:52:05.097
6 02:00.502 12:54:05.599
7 02:11.842 12:56:17.441
8 02:16.310 12:58:33.751

Po. 4 - # 7 NEPOTE G. - Polaris

1 01:55.433 12:44:50.180
2 01:53.643 12:46:43.823
8 01:53.767 12:48:37.590

Fastest lap: 01:46.656
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